R	62652 ECORDING REQUESTED BY	Vol.M&U . Page
H	Real Estate Loan Fund, Oreg. Lt PO Box 3729 Salem, OR 97302 ATTN: John L. Coffey ATTN: John L. Coffey NND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	:d.
Name Street Address City	REAL ESTATE LOAN FUND OREG LTD Post Office Box 3729 Salem, Oregon 97302	TOP RECORDER'S USE
city state Zip		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE
	Successor Truste	ee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
20	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee	7 Recorded : February 16, 1978
g	Dated : December 2, 197	Book: M78 Page: 2849
NH NH	Fee Number : File #43161	BUUK, MICH 10
C.	County Of : Klamath	
M	State Of : Oregon	
335	Trustor : Frank P. Bucari	a, an unmarried man
	-	rance Company
	Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rea	ance Company alty Services, Inc., Trustee under Trust No. 721 aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the
	parties entitled thereto all right, title and intere	aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting that are not the ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	of Trust. 41 00 8641399 6	r
	Date : May 30, 1986	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	an an an Araba an Ar Araba an Araba an Arab	BL
	State Of Oregon Multnomah	ss
	County Of	
	May 30 , 19 86	John A. Maass, who being
	and that said instrument to be its v	Source A. Person and Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he oluntary act and deed.
9.0%	RCKIIOMICARO	Before Me:
5		Darbara attingham
	CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACT	Notary Public for Oregon 12/18/88 My Commission Expires: (Seal)
	O States and the second s	Wy Commission
	n an an Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) Angel (1997) an Angel (1997) an	n an an an an an an ann an ann an ann an a
	Form No. 0-155.1	M11. cc

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF NUMBER	
A.M., and dul	y recorded in VolM86,
of June A.D., 19 .50 at on Page00//	County Clerk
of Evelyn Biehn,	for amila
By	and the second
